61
Dimensions shown in mm (inch)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Cannon Trident Connectors Trident High Voltage (THV)
This new connector series is based on the Trident
Neptune Metal housing. The insulator body has
been designed for high voltage applications.

• Uses APK Power contacts, see page 65.
• For sealing the receptacle use panel gasket, see page 51.
Shell Size Type Contact Layout Part Number Nomenclature
14 Standard Plug with Endbell* 04-00 192993-0702 THV6U14-0400P1L-02
14 Standard Receptacle* 04-00 192993-0704 THV0U14-0400S1L-02
14 Reversed Plug with Endbell** 04-00 192993-0706 THV6U14-0400S1L-02
14 Reversed Receptacle** 04-00 192993-0708 THV0U14-0400P1L-02
Shielded Endbell
Part Number (Pack of 100)
192993-0087
* Parts are VDE-qualified.
** Parts are not VDE-qualified.
High Voltage 4-way Jam Nut for Power Contacts
Information available upon request.
Dimensions: Standard Receptacle
Dimensions: Standard Plug with Endbell
42.5min
O-RING
CONUS RING ENDBELL
SW 21
SEALING CABLE GRIP GLAND NUT
SW 22
S
W
19
Ø
22
.2
11.6
34.8
22.8
28.5
22.8
28.5
Ø28
70.3
19.1
SW 21 SW 22
1.8
Ø3.5